HBRA )
DESITGN CAFE Seminar Schedule

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 9

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Siding Dream Team: GUNNER x HARDIE
Anthony Barbieri — Gunner

HBRA Student Design Competition
Awards Presentation
HBRA

Enhancing Spaces: Innovative Lighting

Solutions, Decorative Hardware, and

Window Shades

Presented by Todd Director —
Connecticut Lighting

Michael Riccio - Rebuilt Homes

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Enhancing Spaces: Innovative Lighting
Solutions, Decorative Hardware, and
Window Shades
Presented by Todd Director -

Connecticut Lighting
Michael Riccio - Rebuilt Homes

New Roof...Add to Cart!
Anthony Barbieri — Gunner

Regenerate - Rejuvenate - Redo with Re-Bath
Mary Walker - Re-Bath

Your Roadmap to Home Efficiency
John Bowman - F.F. Hitchcock

Ready to Build Your New Home in This
Crazy Market? Come Get the Inside Scoop
from the Builders.

Questions & Answers with CT Home Builders
Matt Gilchrist - EG Home

Johnny Carrier — By Carrier

Liz Koiva — Nordic Builders

Michael Riccio — Rebuilt Homes

Creative Solutions for Comfortable Living -
The BENDER Experience

Krystal Day - BENDER

Christina Fay - BENDER

Innovative Kitchen and Bath Design
Trends for 2024

Jimi Clarke - Kitchen Cabinet Outlet
Kate MacMillian - EG Home

Unlocking Your First Home: A Buyers Guide
Matt Morrell - Chelsea Groton Bank

Creative Solutions for Comfortable Living -
The BENDER Experience

Krystal Day - BENDER

Christina Fay - BENDER

Your Roadmap to Home Efficiency
John Bowman - F.F. Hitchcock

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Enhancing Spaces: Innovative Lighting

Solutions, Decorative Hardware, and

Window Shades

Presented by Todd Director -
Connecticut Lighting

Michael Riccio - Rebuilt Homes

New Roof...Add to Cart!
Anthony Barbieri - Gunner

Building Legacies: A Guide for the
First-Generation Home Buyer
Matt Morrell - Chelsea Groton Bank

Design, Trends and Inspiration
You Can Experience
Michael Riccio - Rebuilt Homes

New Roof...Add to Cart!
Anthony Barbieri — Gunner

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 11

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Innovative Kitchen and Bath Design
Trends for 2024

Jimi Clarke - Kitchen Cabinet Outlet
Kate MacMillian - EG Home

Regenerate — Rejuvenate — Redo with Re-Bath
Mary Walker — Re-Bath

Design, Trends and Inspiration
You Can Experience
Michael Riccio — Rebuilt Homes

Ready to Build Your New Home in This
Crazy Market? Come Get the

Inside Scoop from the Builders
Questions & Answers with CT Home Builders
Matt Gilchrist - EG Home

Johnny Carrier — By Carrier

Liz Koiva — Nordic Builders

Michael Riccio — Rebuilt Homes

Elevating Your Home's Exterior:
Positive Transformations with
Lansing Building Products

Kevin Becker - Lansing Building Products

Creative Solutions for Comfortable Living -
The BENDER Experience

Krystal Day - BENDER

Christina Fay - BENDER

From Blueprint to Reality:
A Guide to Construction Loans
Matt Morrell - Chelsea Groton Bank

Innovative Kitchen and Bath
Design Trends for 2024

Jimi Clarke - Kitchen Cabinet Outlet
Kate MacMillian - EG Home





